SHARING DRINKS

MUTZIG OR AMSTEL DRAUGHT « GIRAFFE » 3L 14717 K
Be your own barman, 3 liter dispenser on your table!!

SANGRIA JAR 1,5L 35K
Fresh made spanish sangria

MouJiTo JAR 1,5L 45 K

Fresh made moijito jar (Havana Club)

SHARING PLATTERS

« FRITURE » PLATTER 29 K

Belgian fries, oignons, samossas, cheese croquettes, fried fish, calamaris,
prawns

GIANT “HOPPETIZERS” PLATTER 45 K
Belgian fries, oignons, samossas, cheese croquettes, livers, meatballs,
meat skewers, fried fishes, calamaris, prawns,

« OCEAN BASKET » 94 K (P/2P)

Lobster, jumbo prawns, calamaris, octopus & avocado salad




MIXOLOGY

LE CHAPO DE PILI PILI

Jack Daniel, pili pili, ginger, lemon
NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Vermouth

POPCORN PINA COLADA

Rhum, popcorn, coconut, pineapple, lime
GORILLA ON THE BEACH

Rhum, triple sec, Curacao, mango, pineapple, lime
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rhum, strawberry, lemon

CROCODILE IN THE SKY

Tequila, kiwi, ginger, orange, lime
PASSION MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, passion, lime
WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon, lemon, egg white

MouJito

Rhum, lemon, cane sugar, fresh mint, lemon juice
CAIPIRINHA

Rhum, lime, cane sugar
MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple sec, lemon juice, salt
CUBA LIBRE

Rhum, cola, lime
BORA BORA

Vodka, Cointreau, Passion fruit, Grenadine sirup
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, rhum, cointreau, Gin, Tequila, coca, lemon juice
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Orange fruit, Sparkling water
SANGRIA

Red wine, orange juice, fruit, cinamon
WHISKEY GINGER ALE

Whiskey, ginger ale, lemon juice

JAGER BoOMB

Energy drink, jagermeister

NDABAGA

Rhum, pineapple, ginger, lime, strawberry, pili pili
B52 sHOT
Cointreau, Baileys, Kahlua
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PILI PILI BAR MENU

Gin Selection
Hendricks Gin
Bombay Gin
Beefeater Gin

270.000
150.000
90.000

Whisky Selection

Glenlivet reserve
Glenlivet 15y
Chivas 25y

Royal Salute 21y
Chivas 12y.
Chivas 15y
Chivas 18y

Glenfiddich 15y

Glenfiddich 18y

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson

Johnny Walker Double Black
Johnny Walker Black
Johhny Walker Red

Jack Daniel

Jack Daniel Honey

Rhum Selection

Havana Club 7 years
Havana Club 3 years
Captain Morgan

Cognac Selection
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell VS
Martell VvsoP
Martell Blue swift
Martell XO

Classics

Grey Goose Vodka
Ciroc Vodka
Absolut
Cointreau
Jaegermeister
Martini

Baileys

Malibu

Ricard

Camino tequila

Olmeca Tequila
Patron Tequila

250.000
390.000
1.200.000
580.000
180,000
210.000
370,000

420.000

490.000
150.000
120.000
190.000
180.000
80.000

150.000
160.000

160.000
90.000
90.000

290.000
470.000
390.000
250.000
390.000
330.000
960.000

280.000

280.000
90.000
110,000

120.000
80.000
130.000
90.000
60.000
90.000

120.000
280.000

Casamigos silver & reposado 450.000

Don Julio reposadol/anejo
Clase Azul Reposado

450.000
980.000

13.000
9,000
7.000

11.000
16.000

8,000
12.000
16,000

7.000
7.000
9.000
8.000

7.000

8.000
8.000

8.000
7.000
7.000

15.000

21.000
19.000

10.000

9.000

9.000
7.000
7.000

7.000
11.000
11.000
11.000
7.000
7.000
7.000



White

Glass 18 cl 8
Pinta Negra, Por 35
Adegamae Dory POR 40
Terre des Anges, Chardonnay, Fr 40
Terre Des Anges, Sauvignon, Fr 40
Chdéteau Gillet, Bordeaux, Fr 42
Pinta Negra Reserve, Por 48
Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay classic, 2020 Au 48
Cavit Roscato, sweet white IT 55
M.A.N Chenin blanc RSA 60
Jacob’s Creek chardonnay reserve, Au 78
Fantinel, Sun Goddess, Sauvignon IT 2019 92
Fantinel, Sun Goddess, Pinot Griggio IT 2019 94
Art de vivre, Gérard Bertrand, Fr 94
Vergelegen Chardonnay, RSA 94
Vergelegen Sauvignon, RSA 94
Rose
Glass 18 cl 8
Pinta Negra, Portugal 35
Rosato ICT Toscana, It 48
Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc FR 75c¢l/150cl 44/84
Solar Organic grenache rosé, FR 70
Jacob’s Creek, Rosé, Au 47
Art de Vivre, Gérard Bertrand, Fr 94
Red
Glass 18 cl 8
Pinta Negra, Portugal 35
Adegamae DORY, Portugal 45
Terre Des Anges, Merlot, FR 40
Terre Des Anges, Cabernet Sauvignon, Fr 40
Chateau Gillet Bordeaux 47
Chateau Perron Lagourdine Bordeaux 47
Jacob’s Creek Merlot or Shiraz, Au 48
Pinta Negra reserve, Portugal 48
Spier Signature, Pinotage ou Merlot, RSA 47
Cavit, Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy 39
Chateau Maucru 53
Cavit Roscato, sweet red Italy 55
M.A.N Cabernet Sauvignon or Merlot or Pinotage RSA 2018 55
Gérard Bertrand, Change Organic Merlot 57
Gérard Bertrand, Change Organic Cabernet Sauvignon 57
Cote du Rhone La Ronciére 68
Barbera Asti, It 68
Gerard Bertrand, Heritage ( Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah) 75
Gérard Bertrand, Solar 6 Organic Syrah 75
Jacob’s Creek shiraz Reserve, Au 75
Gérard Bertrand, Heritage ( Merlot) 77
Chianti DOC, It 85
Gérard Bertrand, Or & Azur Organic Red AOP Languedoc 90
Art de Vivre Gérard Bertrand FR 94
Vergelegen, cabernet, RSA 94
Jacob’s Creek Double Barrel Shiraz 2017 Au 94
Chateauneuf du Pape 150
Spier Creative block, N°5, 2016 RSA 156
Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva IT 2018 156
Barolo DOCG, It 162
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, It 167
Bubbles
Pinta Negra brut 70
Canetelli prosecco 70
Jacobs Creek brut or Rosé 70
Volleraux brut/rosé 180
Mumm brut 230
Mumm Rosé 260
Mumm Demi-sec 260
Moét & Chandon brut 280
Veuve Clicquot brut 390
Laurent Perrier brut 370
Ruinart Rosé 360

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc 440
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Heineken 4000
Heineken zero 4000
Amtel draught /2 5000
Amgtel 3000
Ametel Girafe 18000
Mutzig draught /2 5000
Mutzig 3000
Mutzig Girafe 15000
Orimug (National Heritage) 3000
Guinnesg 4000
Skol lager 3000
Skol Malt 3000
Virunga 3000
Degperados, Corona, Stella 6000
Tugker‘ /2 fq 4000
mlrﬂo 4000
Tugker Malt 4000
Tugker lite 4000
Smirnoff guarana 5000
Leffe 7000
W 4 W
Coke 2000
Coca Zero 2000
Fanta 2000
Panache 2000
Cheetah 2000
Red bU[ 6000
Eau minérale 2000

Dili | Oili e
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HOUSE SMOOTHIES 7000 Rwf

1. HEALTHY BERRY

E: Strawberry -Mango-oatmeal- Milk
F: Fraise -Mangue- Flocons - Farine d’avoine -Lait

2. LEPINERRY
E: Lemon -Pineapple -Strawberry -Banana - Coconut -Milk
F: Citron -Ananas -Fraise -Banane - Noix de coco -Le lait

3. SRAWBERRY
E: Strawberry -Watermelon -Mango -Yogurt
F: Fraise - Pastéeque -Mangue -Yaourt

4. PINK MANGANANA
E: Beetroot -Mango -Banana - Carrot -Yogurt
F : Beterave -Mangue -Banane -Carotte - Yaourt

5. ORANGE
E: Orange - Banana -Mango - Strawberry -Coconut Milk
F: Orange - Banane - Mangue - Fraise - Lait de coco

6. SPINANY
E: Spinach -Strawberry - Mango -Banana - Almond Milk
F: Epinard -Fraise -Mangue - Banane - Lait d’Amande

7.FRESH CUCUMBER
E: Cucumber - Lemon -Celery - Mint
F: Concombre - Citron - Celeries -Menthe

8. ALOHA PINEAPLE
E: Bananas - Strawberries - Pineapple Juice
F: Banane - Fraise - Anana

9. CHOCOLATE BOOSTS
E: Banana - Almond Milk -Chocolate
F: Banane - Lait de Coco - Chocolat

10.SPICY AVOCADO

E: Pineapple -Mango - Ginger - Coconut Milk -~Avocado
F: Ananas -Mangue -Gingembre- Lait de Coco - Avocat

MILK SHAKES 9000 Rwf

Kiwi, Strawberry, Mango, Passion, Pineaple, Banana, Oreo



Espresso drinks

Espresso 2000
Macchiato 3000

Cappuccino 4000
Pili Pili Cappuccino 4000
Cafe latte 4000

Americano 3000
White café Mocha 4000

Hot drinks

Regular Rwandan black coffee 3000
African coffee 4000

Hot chocolate 5000

Rwandan black tea 2500
English tea 4.500
Fresh mint tea 4000 ‘

African tea 4000

Pili Pili tea 4000

Herbal tea (lemon, green, camomile, orange, peach
or apple) 4000

Iced drinks

Iced americano 5000

Iced cafe latte 5000

Iced café mocha 5000

Iced white cafe mocha 5000

Iced African coffee 5000 \
Iced chocolate 6000

Iced Rwandan tea 5000

Coffee cocktails "
Pili Pili irish coffee 10000

Espresso Martini 12000

White Russian coffee 12000
Pili Pili Hammer 12000
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LIFESTYLE
tf you are Looking for something different, a new

experience, youw'll find it at PILL PILL, we offer a
truly and vibey setting for all who visit,

with our beach Vibe and smiling helpful staff,
You can kick off yYour shoes and really chilll
Good cocktails, nice grilled filets, and tey cold
beer for the grown-ups while the kids are having
a blast in the pool or at our sand playground,
there’s a good time to be had by all,

The Swahili word Fili
Fﬂi litcra“g means
“pepper pepper” and
refers to the African
Devil, A)crican Red
Devil chillies Orit can
means “[Jot [Hot”

ta“dng about an

atmosphcrc ora

situation definitc]y not

boring !

BISTRO-LOUNGE-LIFESTYLE

Fried onlons or Belgian fries 4
Guacamole § chips 4
Pill Pili style Liver 5
Samosas weat or vegole &
Crispy fried Cheese balls Z
Lake Kivu fried sambazas Z
Buffalo chicken wings 4

Meat balls fried or in rved spicy sauce &
Beef, fish, or chicken mint skewers 7
Fried calamaries 13

. . 12
Pizza fritta

“Friture” wmix platter (4p) 29

Flsh burger § sauce tarvtare L
Crispy Chicken Avocado burger 11/14
Chicken burger, onlons, tomatoes AL

Beef burger, plekles, onlons, tomatoes 14

Cheeseburger, cheddar, pickles § onlons 14

Blue cheeseburger, caramelised ontons 15

Avocado dressing § toasts

Beef carpacclo § parmesan
Fish ceviche § avocado
arilled octopus salad
arilled calamart

Swmoked salmown tartare

Parmiglanagparmesan
Apple, brie cheese § bacon salad *
Salad “Nigoise”, tuna, olives,..
Chicken salad
Flsh soup § garlic toasts
Chicken and vegetables soup
Spaghetti garlic § olives
Rigatoni ragu al forno
Tagliatelle al salmone
Spaghetti alla bolognese
Spaghetti spieyment balls
Penne alla carbonara
Penne, brocoll § gorgonzola

Creamy lobster lingine

14
12
14
14

16

14

14

14
12

11

14

17

24

17

17

17

17

32

ISSUE N°9

Sambazas, sombe § ugall * 21
Beef ragout, sombe § Ugall * 21
Mulkeke, sombe § Ugall * 21

Meat & poultry main dishes ...

Super mixed grill (4p) 40
1 kg pure beef filet “BBK” 40
/2 kg pure beef filet © BRK' 28
T-Bont steak 700gr (Aged) 36

Beef filet skewer (zo0gr), grilled veg 21

Roast chicken 1/ - Full 20/28
Chicken wings § french fries 18
PLLL fried Chicken § fremeh fries 18
Chiclken filet skewer, grilled veg 19
Grilled cockeerel (spring chicken) 2g
Grilled Lanb chops & herbs 22
Pork sparertbs caramelized 22

* XAl dishes come with mix salad and side dish of
your choice



From Kiviu Lake:

Fried sambazas &
Grilled Tilapia 20

‘Sauce’sanmbazas, tsonbe § Ugalt 21

From Tanganyika LARe:

The famous «fish § chips » 19
«lsamaiel » capitaine brochette 21
qrilled sangala filet 22
qrilled Muleelee* 22
Sangala “petits legumes” 22

From ndian pcean:

Fried calamart § chips 16
arilleo garlicjumbo prawns 31
Swahill jumbo prawns ic
Sea food mixed grill 23
Grilled garlic butter Lobster 49
Ocenwn basket (2p) 94

*smviectto availability

cocktail craving? Ask for
our fantastic menu
Hawnging out with
friends..., ask for an
assortment of snacks

Oon weekend, ask for the
‘Day special”

A spectal party? Cocktatls,
functions, diners...ete,
contact us

Margherita: Salsa § cheese

Blsmark : salsa, ham § sunny side egg
Napoletana : salsa, cheese, anchovy § caper
Feta: Salsa, feta, pepperont, olives

Mafloso: Salsa, cheese, ham § mushrooms
Plceante : Salsa, cheese, salame

Coucou : Salsa, cheese § chicken

Al tonno : Salsa, mozza, § tuna

4 staglonl : Salsa, sardines, olive § mush
Paesana : Bacow, mush, mozza, cream
Spinach: Spinach, mozza or feta, cream.
vegoie: all vegetables

Havana: Salsa, chips, sausages onlon ,mozza
Hawall : Salsa, pineapple, ham § cheese
Kila kitu: ALL prodlucts

Pizza calzone: closed stuffed pizza

1e K

Gorgonzola 19

Salmon 19
Parma ham 19
Sea Foodl 19

Tlramisu 9
Crevne brulée 9
Chocolat fondant (127) 9
Passion panna cotta 9
Chocolate crépes 9
Chocolate wousse 9
Nutella plzza 12
« Dame nolre » 9
« Dame blanche » 9

vanilla speculoos crunch 9

Tropleal fruits vanilla 9

Thank you for your patronage,

we Look forward to seeing you

Why Our PlzZas taste so good 22

- All pizzas are baked tn our
traditional woodfired oven.,

- Fresh dough wade daily for the
finest quality base,

- Bvery Pizza handwmade to order
using only the highest quality
fresh ingredients

(qetin | ouch!

SPECIAL'S '

Happy pizza from Monday to Friday from 11 am to 5 pm

Dj set from 4 P everyday

+250 252 601190/728 285800

pilipilirwanda@gmail.com

IE PILI PILI Bistro Lounge

I @l Pili-Pili Rwanda Official

, PiliPilirwanda

tripadvisor

Pili Pili Bistro Lounge



mailto:pilipilirwanda@gmail.com

' BREAKFAST

- MENU - (9-1TAM)

CLASSIC 9K

HOT DRINK
VIENNOISERIE
(CROISSANT OR PAIN
AU CHOCOLAT) OR
BAGUETTE (1/2), BUTTER
AND JAM

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

SUNRISE 14K

HOT DRINK

VIENNOISERIE (CROISSANT
OR PAIN AU CHOCOLAT)
OR BAGUETTE (1/2).
BUTTER AND JAM

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

FRUIT SALAD

CONTINENTAL 18K

HOT DRINK

VIENNOISERIE (CROISSANT
OR PAIN AU CHOCOLAT) OR
BAGUETTE (1/2), BUTTER
AND JAM

EGGS (2) OMELETTE OR
SUNNYSIDE ON CHOICE
FRESH FRUIT JUICE

FRUIT SALAD

A LA CARTE

FRENCH PANCAKE, CHOC

4 K
OR JAM

CROISSANT OR PAIN AU 4K
CHOCOLAT

CROQUE MONSIEUR LS
CROQUE MADAME 6 K
FRUIT SALAD 5K
FRUIT PLATE 5K
NATURAL YOGURT 3K
EGGS 4 K
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9 K

AGATOKE (W-E ONLY) 6 K





