

# SHARING DRINKS

**MUTZIG OR AMSTEL DRAUGHT « GIRAFFE » 3L 14/17 K**

*Be your own barman, 3 liter dispenser on your table!!*

**SANGRIA JAR 1,5L 35 K**

*Fresh made spanish sangria*

**MOJITO JAR 1,5L 45 K**

*Fresh made mojito jar (Havana Club)*

# SHARING PLATTERS

**« FRITURE » PLATTER 29 K**

*Belgian fries, oignons, samossas, cheese croquettes, fried fish, calamaris, prawns*

**GIANT “HOPPETIZERS” PLATTER 45 K**

*Belgian fries, oignons, samossas, cheese croquettes, livers, meatballs, meat skewers, fried fishes, calamaris, prawns,*

**« OCEAN BASKET » 94 K (P/2P)**

*Lobster, jumbo prawns, calamaris, octopus & avocado salad*

## MIXOLOGY

- **LE CHAPO DE PILI PILI** 15.  
*Jack Daniel, pili pili, ginger, lemon*
- **NEGRONI** 15.  
*Gin, Campari, Vermouth*
- **POPCORN PINA COLADA** 15.  
*Rhum, popcorn, coconut, pineapple, lime*
- **GORILLA ON THE BEACH** 15.  
*Rhum, triple sec, Curacao, mango, pineapple, lime*
- **STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI** 15.  
*Rhum, strawberry, lemon*
- **CROCODILE IN THE SKY** 15.  
*Tequila, kiwi, ginger, orange, lime*
- **PASSION MARGARITA** 15.  
*Tequila, triple sec, passion, lime*
- **WHISKEY SOUR** 15.  
*Bourbon, lemon, egg white*
- **MOJITO** 15.  
*Rhum, lemon, cane sugar, fresh mint, lemon juice*
- **CAIPIRINHA** 15.  
*Rhum, lime, cane sugar*
- **MARGARITA** 15.  
*Tequila, Triple sec, lemon juice, salt*
- **CUBA LIBRE** 15.  
*Rhum, cola, lime*
- **BORA BORA** 15.  
*Vodka, Cointreau, Passion fruit, Grenadine sirup*
- **LONG ISLAND ICED TEA** 15.  
*Vodka, rhum, cointreau, Gin, Tequila, coca, lemon juice*
- **APEROL SPRITZ** 15.  
*Aperol, Prosecco, Orange fruit, Sparkling water*
- **SANGRIA** 15.  
*Red wine, orange juice, fruit, cinamon*
- **WHISKEY GINGER ALE** 15.  
*Whiskey, ginger ale, lemon juice*
- **JAGER BOMB** 15.  
*Energy drink, jagermeister*
- **NDABAGA** 15.  
*Rhum, pineapple, ginger, lime, strawberry, pili pili*
- **B52 SHOT** 7.  
*Cointreau, Baileys, Kahlua*

## PILI PILI BAR MENU

### Gin Selection

Hendricks Gin	270.000	13.000
Bombay Gin	150.000	9,000
Beefeater Gin	90.000	7.000

### Whisky Selection

Glenlivet reserve	250.000	11.000
Glenlivet 15y	390.000	16.000
Chivas 25y	1.200.000	-
Royal Salute 21y	580.000	-
Chivas 12y.	180,000	8,000
Chivas 15y	210.000	12.000
Chivas 18y	370,000	16,000

Glenfiddich 15y	420.000	-
Glenfiddich 18y	490.000	-
Jameson Black Barrel	150.000	7.000
Jameson	120.000	7.000
Johnny Walker Double Black	190.000	9.000
Johnny Walker Black	180.000	8.000
Johnny Walker Red	80.000	7.000
Jack Daniel	150.000	8.000
Jack Daniel Honey	160.000	8.000

### Rhum Selection

Havana Club 7 years	160.000	8.000
Havana Club 3 years	90.000	7.000
Captain Morgan	90.000	7.000

### Cognac Selection

Hennessy VS	290.000	15.000
Hennessy VSOP	470.000	21.000
Remy Martin VSOP	390.000	19.000
Martell VS	250.000	10.000
Martell VSOP	390.000	
Martell Blue swift	330.000	
Martell XO	960.000	-

### Classics

Grey Goose Vodka	280.000	9.000
Ciroc Vodka	280.000	9.000
Absolut	90.000	7.000
Cointreau	110,000	7.000
Jaegermeister	120.000	7.000
Martini	80.000	11.000
Baileys	130.000	11.000
Malibu	90.000	11.000
Ricard	60.000	7.000
Camino tequila	90.000	7.000
Olmecca Tequila	120.000	7.000
Patron Tequila	280.000	-
Casamigos silver & reposado	450.000	
Don Julio reposado/anejo	450.000	
Clase Azul Reposado	980.000	

## White

Glass 18 cl	8
Pinta Negra, Por	35
Adegamae Dory POR	40
Terre des Anges, Chardonnay, Fr	40
Terre Des Anges, Sauvignon, Fr	40
Château Gillet, Bordeaux, Fr	42
Pinta Negra Reserve, Por	48
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay classic, 2020 Au	48
Cavit Roscato, sweet white IT	55
M.A.N Chenin blanc RSA	60
Jacob's Creek chardonnay reserve, Au	78
Fantinel, Sun Goddess, Sauvignon IT 2019	92
Fantinel, Sun Goddess, Pinot Griggio IT 2019	94
Art de vivre, Gérard Bertrand, Fr	94
Vergelegen Chardonnay, RSA	94
Vergelegen Sauvignon, RSA	94

## Rose

Glass 18 cl	8
Pinta Negra, Portugal	35
Rosato ICT Toscana, It	48
Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc FR 75cl/150cl	44/84
Solar Organic grenache rosé, FR	70
Jacob's Creek, Rosé, Au	47
Art de Vivre, Gérard Bertrand, Fr	94

## Red

Glass 18 cl	8
Pinta Negra, Portugal	35
Adegamae DORY, Portugal	45
Terre Des Anges, Merlot, FR	40
Terre Des Anges, Cabernet Sauvignon, Fr	40
Chateau Gillet Bordeaux	47
Chateau Perron Lagourdine Bordeaux	47
Jacob's Creek Merlot or Shiraz, Au	48
Pinta Negra reserve, Portugal	48
Spier Signature, Pinotage ou Merlot, RSA	47
Cavit, Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy	39
Chateau Maucru	53
Cavit Roscato, sweet red Italy	55
M.A.N Cabernet Sauvignon or Merlot or Pinotage RSA 2018	55
Gérard Bertrand, Change Organic Merlot	57
Gérard Bertrand, Change Organic Cabernet Sauvignon	57
Cote du Rhone La Roncière	68
Barbera Asti, It	68
Gerard Bertrand, Heritage ( Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah)	75
Gérard Bertrand, Solar 6 Organic Syrah	75
Jacob's Creek shiraz Reserve, Au	75
Gérard Bertrand, Heritage ( Merlot)	77
Chianti DOC, It	85
Gérard Bertrand, Or & Azur Organic Red AOP Languedoc	90
Art de Vivre Gérard Bertrand FR	94
Vergelegen, cabernet, RSA	94
Jacob's Creek Double Barrel Shiraz 2017 Au	94
Chateauneuf du Pape	150
Spier Creative block, N°5, 2016 RSA	156
Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva IT 2018	156
Barolo DOCG, It	162
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, It	167

## Bubbles

Pinta Negra brut	70
Canetelli prosecco	70
Jacobs Creek brut or Rosé	70
Volleraux brut/rosé	180
Mumm brut	230
Mumm Rosé	260
Mumm Demi-sec	260
Moët & Chandon brut	280
Veuve Clicquot brut	390
Laurent Perrier brut	370
Ruinart Rosé	360
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc	440

# Beers



Heineken	4000
Heineken zero	4000
Amstel draught 1/2	5000
Amstel	3000
Amstel Girafe	18000
Mutzig draught 1/2	5000
Mutzig	3000
Mutzig Girafe	15000
Primus (National Heritage)	3000
Guinness	4000
Skol lager	3000
Skol Malt	3000
Virunga	3000
Desperados, Corona, Stella	6000
Tusker lager	4000
Smirnoff ICE	4000
Tusker Malt	4000
Tusker lite	4000
Smirnoff guarana	5000
Lefte	7000

# Soft Drink & Energy

Coke	2000
Coca Zero	2000
Fanta	2000
Panache	2000
Cheetah	2000
Red bul	6000
Eau minérale	2000

# **HOUSE SMOOTHIES 7000 Rwf**

## **1. HEALTHY BERRY**

E: Strawberry –Mango-oatmeal- Milk  
F: Fraise –Mangue- Flocons - Farine d’avoine –Lait

## **2. LEPINERRY**

E: Lemon –Pineapple –Strawberry –Banana – Coconut -Milk  
F: Citron -Ananas -Fraise -Banane - Noix de coco -Le lait

## **3. SRAWBERRY**

E: Strawberry –Watermelon –Mango –Yogurt  
F: Fraise – Pastèque –Mangue –Yaourt

## **4. PINK MANGANANA**

E: Beetroot –Mango –Banana – Carrot –Yogurt  
F : Beterave –Mangue –Banane –Carotte – Yaourt

## **5. ORANGE**

E: Orange – Banana –Mango – Strawberry -Coconut Milk  
F: Orange – Banane – Mangue – Fraise – Lait de coco

## **6. SPINANY**

E: Spinach –Strawberry – Mango –Banana – Almond Milk  
F: Epinard –Fraise –Mangue – Banane – Lait d’Amande

## **7. FRESH CUCUMBER**

E: Cucumber – Lemon –Celery – Mint  
F: Concombre – Citron – Celeries –Menthe

## **8. ALOHA PINEAPPLE**

E: Bananas – Strawberries - Pineapple Juice  
F: Banane – Fraise – Anana

## **9. CHOCOLATE BOOSTS**

E: Banana – Almond Milk –Chocolate  
F: Banane – Lait de Coco – Chocolat

## **10.SPICY AVOCADO**

E: Pineapple –Mango – Ginger – Coconut Milk –Avocado  
F: Ananas –Mangue –Gingembre- Lait de Coco – Avocat

# **MILK SHAKES 9000 Rwf**

**Kiwi, Strawberry, Mango, Passion, Pineapple, Banana, Oreo**

### Espresso drinks

Espresso 2000  
Macchiato 3000  
Cappuccino 4000  
Pili Pili Cappuccino 4000  
Café latte 4000  
Americano 3000  
White café Mocha 4000

### Hot drinks

Regular Rwandan black coffee 3000  
African coffee 4000  
Hot chocolate 5000  
Rwandan black tea 2500  
English tea 4.500  
Fresh mint tea 4000  
African tea 4000  
Pili Pili tea 4000  
Herbal tea (lemon, green, camomile, orange, peach or apple) 4000

### Iced drinks

Iced americano 5000  
Iced cafe latte 5000  
Iced café mocha 5000  
Iced white cafe mocha 5000  
Iced African coffee 5000  
Iced chocolate 6000  
Iced Rwandan tea 5000

### Coffee cocktails

Pili Pili irish coffee 10000  
Espresso Martini 12000  
White Russian coffee 12000  
Pili Pili Hammer 12000





## LIFESTYLE

If you are looking for something different, a new experience, you'll find it at Pili Pili. We offer a truly and vibey setting for all who visit.

With our beach vibe and smiling helpful staff, you can kick off your shoes and really chill! Good cocktails, nice grilled filets, and icy cold beer for the grown-ups while the kids are having a blast in the pool or at our sand playground, there's a good time to be had by all.

The Swahili word Pili Pili literally means "pepper pepper" and refers to the African Devil, African Red Devil chillies Or it can mean "Hot Hot" talking about an atmosphere or a situation definitely not boring !!

YOU CAN'T BUY  
HAPPINESS  
BUT YOU CAN BUY  
WINE  
AND THAT'S KIND OF  
THE SAME THING



### ..... To Share .....

Fried onions or Belgian fries	4
Guacamole & chips	4
Pili Pili style liver	5
Samosas meat or veggie	6
Crispy fried Cheese balls	6
Lake Kivu fried sambazas	6
Buffalo chicken wings	8
Meat balls fried or in red spicy sauce	6
Beef, fish, or chicken mini skewers	7
Fried calamaries	13
Pizza frita	12
"Friture" mix platter (4p)	29

### ..... Burgers & fries .....

Fish burger & sauce tartare	14
Crispy Chicken Avocado burger	11/14
Chicken burger, onions, tomatoes	14
Beef burger, pickles, onions, tomatoes	14
Cheeseburger, cheddar, pickles & onions	14
Blue cheeseburger, caramelised onions	15

### ..... Starters & Pasta .....

Avocado dressing & toasts	6
Beef carpaccio & parmesan	14
Fish ceviche & avocado	12
Grilled octopus salad	14
Grilled calamari	14
Smoked salmon tartare	16
Parmigiana & parmesan	14
Apple, brie cheese & bacon salad *	14
Salad "Niçoise", tuna, olives...	13
Chicken salad	14
Fish soup & garlic toasts	12
Chicken and vegetables soup	11
Spaghetti garlic & olives	14
Rigatoni ragu al forno	17
Tagliatelle al salmone	24
Spaghetti alla bolognese	17
Spaghetti spicymeat balls	17
Penne alla Carbonara	17
Penne, brocoli & gorgonzola	17
Creamy lobster lingine	32

### ..... Signature African Dishes .....

Sambazas, sombe & ugali *	21
Beef ragout, sombe & ugali *	21
Mukeke, sombe & ugali *	21

### ..... Meat & poultry main dishes .....

Super mixed grill (4p)	40
1 kg pure beef filet "BBK"	40
1/2 kg pure beef filet "BBK"	28
T-Bone steak 700gr (Aged)	36
Beef filet skewer (300gr), grilled veg	21
Roast chicken 1/2 - Full	20/28
Chicken wings & french fries	18
Pili fried Chicken & french fries	18
Chicken filet skewer, grilled veg	19
Grilled cockerel (spring chicken)	28
Grilled lamb chops & herbs	22
Pork spareribs caramelized	22

\*\*All dishes come with mix salad and side dish of your choice

..... Fish & seafood .....

From Kivu Lake:

Fried sambazas	6
Grilled Tilapia	20
"Sauce"sambazas, isombe & ugali	21

From Tanganyika Lake:

The famous «fish & chips »	19
«Isamaki » capitaine brochette	21
Grilled Sangala filet	22
Grilled Mukeke*	22
Sangala "petits legumes"	22

From Indian ocean:

Fried calamari & chips	16
Grilled garlic jumbo prawns	31
Swahili jumbo prawns	33
Sea food mixed grill	33
Grilled garlic butter lobster	49
Ocean basket (2p)	94

\*Subjectto availability

- Cocktail craving? Ask for our fantastic menu
- Hanging out with friends.... ask for an assortment of snacks
- On weekend, ask for the "Day special"
- A special party? Cocktails, functions, diners...etc, contact us



..... Pizza .....

Margherita: Salsa & cheese
Bismark : Salsa, ham & sunny side egg
Napoletana : Salsa, cheese, anchovy & caper
Feta: Salsa, feta, pepperoni, olives
Mafioso: Salsa, cheese, ham & mushrooms
Piccante : Salsa, cheese, salame
Coucou : Salsa, cheese & chicken
Al tonno : Salsa, mozza, & tuna
4 stagioni : Salsa, sardines, olive & mush
Paesana : Bacon, mush, mozza, cream
Spinach: Spinach, mozza or feta, cream
veggie: all vegetables
Havana: Salsa, chips, sausages onion ,mozza
Hawaii : Salsa, pineapple, ham & cheese
Kila kitu: All products
Pizza calzone: closed stuffed pizza

16 K

..... Gourmet pizza .....

Gorgonzola	19
Salmon	19
Parma ham	19
Sea Food	19

Why our PIZZAS taste so good ??

- All pizzas are baked in our traditional woodfired oven.
- Fresh dough made daily for the finest quality base.
- Every Pizza handmade to order using only the highest quality fresh ingredients

..... Sweet treats .....

Tiramisu	9
Crème brûlée	9
Chocolat fondant (12')	9
Passion panna cotta	9
Chocolate crêpes	9
Chocolate mousse	9
Nutella pizza	12
« Dame noire »	9
« Dame blanche »	9
vanilla speculoos crunch	9
Tropical fruits vanilla	9

Thank you for your patronage, we look forward to seeing you

Get in Touch!

+250 252 601190/728 285800

[pilipilirwanda@gmail.com](mailto:pilipilirwanda@gmail.com)



PILI PILI Bistro Lounge



Pili-Pili Rwanda Official



PiliPilirwanda



tripadvisor

Pili Pili Bistro Lounge

SPECIAL'S

Happy pizza from Monday to Friday from 11 am to 5 pm

Dj set from 4 Pm everyday



# BREAKFAST

- MENU - (9-11AM)

## CLASSIC 9K

- HOT DRINK
- VIENNOISERIE (CROISSANT OR PAIN AU CHOCOLAT) OR BAGUETTE (1/2), BUTTER AND JAM
- FRESH FRUIT JUICE

## SUNRISE 14K

- HOT DRINK
- VIENNOISERIE (CROISSANT OR PAIN AU CHOCOLAT) OR BAGUETTE (1/2), BUTTER AND JAM
- FRESH FRUIT JUICE
- FRUIT SALAD

## CONTINENTAL 18K

- HOT DRINK
- VIENNOISERIE (CROISSANT OR PAIN AU CHOCOLAT) OR BAGUETTE (1/2), BUTTER AND JAM
- EGGS (2) OMELETTE OR SUNNYSIDE ON CHOICE
- FRESH FRUIT JUICE
- FRUIT SALAD

## A LA CARTE

- FRENCH PANCAKE, CHOC OR JAM 4 K
- CROISSANT OR PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 4 K
- CROQUE MONSIEUR 5 K
- CROQUE MADAME 6 K
- FRUIT SALAD 5 K
- FRUIT PLATE 5 K
- NATURAL YOGURT 3 K
- EGGS 4 K
- ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9 K
- AGATOKE (W-E ONLY) 6 K

